ADVANCE CTE
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FY 19-20





President
Ms. Bernadette Howard, State Director, Hawaii
Lunalilo FWY Portable 1 Lower Campus Road Honolulu, HI 96822 mbhoward@hawaii.edu

Vice President
Dr. Sarah Heath, State Director, Colorado 9101 E. Lowry Blvd
Denver, CO 80230
sarah.heath@cccs.edu

Secretary-Treasurer
Dr. Marcie Mack, State Director, Oklahoma
1500 W. 7th Avenue
Stillwater, OK 74074
marcie.mack@careertech.ok.gov

Past President
Dr. Pradeep Kotamraju, State Director, Iowa Director, CTE Bureau Chief
Division of Community Colleges Iowa Dept. of Education
400 east 14th Ave.
Grimes State Office Building 
Des Moines IA 50319 pradeep.kotamraju@iowa.gov

Vacant
Region I – Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Rhode Island, Vermont
Term expires: 6/30/20

Vacant
Region II – New Jersey, New York, Puerto Rico, Virgin Islands
Term expires: 6/30/21

Dr. Lee Burket, Pennsylvania
Region III – Delaware, District of Columbia, Maryland, Pennsylvania, Virginia, West Virginia
333 Market Street
Bureau of Career and Technical Education Harrisburg, PA 17126-0333  lburket@pa.gov
Term expires: 6/30/20

Dr. Barbara Wall, Georgia
Region B – Alabama, Arkansas, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, Louisiana, Mississippi, North Carolina, Puerto Rico, South Carolina, Tennessee, Virginia, West Virginia
1752 Twin Towers East
205 Jesse Hill Jr. Drive, S.E.
Atlanta, GA. 30334
bwall@doe.k12.ga.us
Term expires: 6/30/21

Ms. Jeralyn Jargo, Minnesota
[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Region V – Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, Ohio, Wisconsin
Wells Fargo Place 30 East 7th Street St. Paul, MN 55101
jeralyn.jargo@minnstate.edu Term expires: 6/30/19



Ms. Thalea Longhurst, Utah
Region D – Colorado, Kansas, Montana, Nebraska, New Mexico, North Dakota, South Dakota, Texas, Utah, Wyoming 250 E 500 S, PO Box 144200
PO Box 144200
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-4200 thalea.longhurst@schools.utah.gov Term expires: 6/30/21

Mr. Dwight Johnson
Region E – Alaska, Arizona, California, Hawaii, Idaho, Nevada, Oregon, Washington, Guam
650 W State Street
Suite 324
Boise, ID 83720
[bookmark: _GoBack]dwight.johnson@cte.idaho.gov
Term expires: 6/30/21




































Dr. Sheila Ruhland
Associate Member Representative
9 Flad Circle
Madison, WI 53711 ruhland11@gmail.com 
Term expires: 6/30/20

Dr. Charisse Childers
At Large State Director
3 Capitol Mall
Little Rock, AR 72201 charisse.childers@arkansas.gov 
Term expires: 6/30/21

